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Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's Alpha Cronbach's Alpha Based on Standardized Items N of Items

.861 .865 39 

        )861 .(      
   .                
:   

 .         
Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's Alpha Cronbach's Alpha Based on Standardized Items N of Items

.807 .806 20 

        )807 (.         
  . 

 .              
Reliability Statistics

Cronbach's Alpha Cronbach's Alpha Based on Standardized Items N of Items

.666 .684 12 

        )666 (.       
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    N Mean Std. Deviation Std. Error Mean

gammelli1 1.00 124 22.3387 5.95769 .53502 
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Independent Samples Test

95% 
Confidence 
Interval of the 
Difference 

Levene's 
Test for 
Equality 
of 
Variances

UpperLower
Stderror 

Difference

Mean 

difference

Sig 

(2tailed(
Df T Sig F 

2.42126

2.39467

.52384

.49725

.74722 

.73372  

.94871 

.94871  

.206 

.197  

222 

221.552

1.270 

1.293  
.638 .223
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     N Mean 
Std. 

Deviation
Std. Error Mean 

      = + 
      

124 15.5887 3.49451 .31382 

100 15.6300 3.68358 .36836 
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Difference 
 

Levene's 
Test for 

Equality of 
Variances  
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Difference 

Mean 

difference

Sig 

(2tailed( 
Df T  Sig F 

.90697 
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-
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-

.99531 

.48118 
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-.04129  

.932  

.932  
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207.0
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      (upper)    (Lawer)     :    
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2=0  
1         1= 2  
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Group Statistics  

 = N Mean Std. Deviation Std. Error Mean

  +     

-  
124 11.2742 2.66668 .23948 

100 11.5900 2.97157 .29716 

          )11.2742(    
 )11.5900(     . 

   T              

95% Confidence 
Interval of the 

Difference 
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Equality of 
Variances  

Upper Lower 
Stderror 

Difference

Mean 

difference

Sig 

(2 tailed)
Df T Sig F 

42762. 

.43673 

1.05923 

1.06834 
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-.31581 

-.31581 

.403 

.409 
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Group Statistics  

   = N Mean Std. Deviation Std. Error Mean 

  
  124 60.2823 12.68413 1.13907 

 100 52.0700 12.59810 1.25981 

  
  (Group Statistics)       124    

)60.2823(     100   )52.0700(     . 
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difference
Sig 

)2tailed(
Df T Sig F 
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